
LOT 14 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 1.

844-640, 861-1762, WD 1401-1935,

BREWER GEORGE D LIVING TRUST
3994 NW COLONIAL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02461-114

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.060 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/02/2018 KR 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

326,204
3,980
35,000

365,184
111,320
253,864

HX HB 51,411
202,453
365,184

0

369,715

1401/1935 10/07/2019 WD U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE D & CHRISTINE 

GEORGE D & CHRISTIN

0861/1762 6/22/1998 WD Q I 189,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KING

BREWER
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6710 SFR 647 07/14/1997

1999HX Base Yr

3994 NW COLONIAL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,472 116.5080 130.49 453,061 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 3068

BAS 2,780 100 2,780 261,189

FGR 484 55 266 24,991

FOP 35 30 10 940

FSP 242 40 97 9,114

FST 56 55 31 2,912

FUS 288 100 288 27,058

3,885 3,472 326,204

BAS= W8 FST= N7 W8 S7 E8 $ W8S2 FSP= W32 S8 E1  U2 R2  E5  R2
D2  E22 N8$ S8 W22  U2 L2 W5  L2 D2  W1 N22 W8 N2 W7 S2 W8
S10  L3 D3  S9  D3 R3  S7 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S28E13 N1
FOP= E7 N5 W7 S5 $ N5 E7 S4 E12 S4 E17 N50$ PTR= N30 FUS= N12
W24 S12 E24$ S30$.
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FST 7
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2.9
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5

7
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FUS 12

24

12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,853.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,780

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3,980

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


